
Nombre Puntos Torneos

1 Diez Perez,Herminio Luis 499 15

2 Quiñones Martinez,Luis Manuel 499 15

3 de La Torre Sanz,Juan 496 15

4 Gila Fernandez,Juan 486 15

5 Gonzalez Diez,Luis Miguel 475 14

6 Sanchez Garcia,Jose Maria 466 15

7 Hernandez Crespo,Genaro 454 14

8 Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio 434 14

9 Gomez Martinez,Alberto 410 14

10 Basalo   Rial,Carlos Javier 409 14

11 Paniagua Echevarria,Christian 399 13

12 Alcoba Garcia,Isaac Antonio 312 10

13 Corujo Simal,Fernando 276 10

14 Gonzalez Diez,Alfredo 262 8

15 Vicente Rodrigo,Juan Antonio 260 8

16 Garcia Renedo,Jose Maria 186 6

17 Claro Suarez,Irma Maria 178 6

18 Fernandez Diez,Luis Angel 81 6

19 Alvarez Alvarez,Beatriz 79 3

20 Sola Cervera,Ioseba 25 1
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ORDEN DE MÉRITO 2023 (Categoría 1)



Nombre Puntos Torneos

1 Quiñones Fidalgo,Antonio 422 14

2 Rodriguez de Soto,Adolfo 366 12

3 Prada Presa,Ernesto 362 11

4 de Prado Martinez,Juan Carlos 341 11

5 Barrio Tascon,Aurora 328 11

6 del Pozo Quiñones,Jesus 314 11

7 Rojo Dominguez,Maria Victoria 299 10

8 Casado Casado,Antonio 276 9

9 Sanchez Seco,Ramon 242 8

10 Martinez Casado,Juan Luis 242 8

11 Alaiz Puente,Eusebio 237 10

12 Gil Toural,Jose Manuel 192 7

13 Uña Cifuentes,Jose David 190 6

14 Sanchez Escudero,Francisco Javier 182 6

15 Rabanal Gonzalez,Luis Alberto 180 7

16 Sanchez Garcia,Carlos 174 5

17 Garcia Gutierrez,Fernando 130 5

18 Diaz Vazquez,Jose Luis 82 3

19 Martinez Prado,Oliver 69 2

20 Clausin Granda,Jesus 62 3

21 Robles Garcia,Paulino 60 2

22 Martinez Lopez,Juan Carlos 55 2

23 Sanchez Gutierrez,Diego 49 2

24 Gallego Diaz,Rafael 47 2

25 Sanchez Cachafeiro,Sergio 37 1

26 Alvarez Gonzalez,Enrique Salvador 32 1

27 Gorgojo del Pozo,Jose Luis 32 1

28 Jimenez Regaño, Adela 30 1

29 de Celis Fernandez,David 29 1

30 Gonzalez de La Puente,Jesus 27 1

31 Esteban Gonzalez,Esperanza 19 1

32 Garcia Robles,Abel 18 1
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Jugador Puntos Torneos

1 Diez Perez,Herminio Luis 378 15

2 Gonzalez Diez,Luis Miguel 371 14

3 Gila Fernandez,Juan 361 15

4 Hernandez Crespo,Genaro 336 14

5 Paniagua Echevarria,Christian 327 13

6 Sanchez Garcia,Jose Maria 309 15

7 Quiñones Martinez,Luis Manuel 308 15

8 Gomez Martinez,Alberto 307 14

9 Basalo   Rial,Carlos Javier 300 14

10 de La Torre Sanz,Juan 293 15

11 Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio 266 14

12 Corujo Simal,Fernando 249 10

13 Alcoba Garcia,Isaac Antonio 249 10

14 Quiñones Fidalgo,Antonio 231 14

15 Prada Presa,Ernesto 202 11

16 Gonzalez Diez,Alfredo 195 8

17 Vicente Rodrigo,Juan Antonio 193 8

18 Rodriguez de Soto,Adolfo 179 12

19 de Prado Martinez,Juan Carlos 178 11

20 del Pozo Quiñones,Jesus 156 11

21 Claro Suarez,Irma Maria 145 6

22 Martinez Casado,Juan Luis 132 8

23 Sanchez Seco,Ramon 128 8

24 Garcia Renedo,Jose Maria 119 6

25 Casado Casado,Antonio 117 9

26 Barrio Tascon,Aurora 113 11

27 Alaiz Puente,Eusebio 89 10

28 Sanchez Garcia,Carlos 83 5

29 Gil Toural,Jose Manuel 82 7

30 Uña Cifuentes,Jose David 80 6

31 Rabanal Gonzalez,Luis Alberto 68 7

32 Sanchez Escudero,Francisco Javier 66 6

33 Garcia Gutierrez,Fernando 57 5

34 Rojo Dominguez,Maria Victoria 56 10

35 Alvarez Alvarez,Beatriz 52 3

36 Fernandez Diez,Luis Angel 49 6

37 Diaz Vazquez,Jose Luis 43 3

38 Martinez Prado,Oliver 43 2

39 Robles Garcia,Paulino 35 2

40 Sanchez Cachafeiro,Sergio 21 1

41 Gallego Diaz,Rafael 20 2

42 Clausin Granda,Jesus 19 3

43 Sanchez Gutierrez,Diego 19 2

44 Martinez Lopez,Juan Carlos 19 2

45 Sola Cervera,Ioseba 19 1

46 Jimenez Regaño, Adela 17 1

47 Alvarez Gonzalez,Enrique Salvador 16 1

48 Gorgojo del Pozo,Jose Luis 13 1

49 de Celis Fernandez,David 11 1

50 Gonzalez de La Puente,Jesus 10 1

51 Garcia Robles,Abel 5 1

52 Esteban Gonzalez,Esperanza 5 1
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